:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8458941

Feb 19, 2024 - 08:28 (UTC)

In epoch 264,341 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 433147 - 0.018054394 ETH®
52.47 USD

2 433148 - 0.060792876 ETH®
176.70 USD

3 433149 - 0.018080551 ETH®
52.55 USD

4 433150 - 0.058715679 ETH®
170.66 USD

S 433151 - 0.017951376 ETH®
52.17 USD

6 433152 - 0.017961629 ETH®
52.20 USD

7 433153 - 0.017924495 ETH®
52.10 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8458941
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/264341
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433147
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433148
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433149
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433150
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433151
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433152
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433153

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

433158

Validator Id

587673

Amount

- 0.017915588
52.07 USD

- 0.017912136
52.06 USD

- 0.017948514
52.17 USD

- 0.017980681
52.26 USD

- 0.017926371
52.10 USD

- 0.017959029
52.20 USD

- 0.017984772
52.27 USD

- 0.017947246
52.16 USD

- 0.017967883
52.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.043539635
126.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433154
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433155
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433156
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433157
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433158
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433159
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433160
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433161
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/433162
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/587673

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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