

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8458941</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 19, 2024 · 08:28 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>264,341</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>433147</u>	- 0.018054394 ETH ⊘ 52.47 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>433148</u>	- 0.060792876 ETH ↔ 176.70 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>433149</u>	- 0.018080551 ETH ⊗ 52.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>433150</u>	- 0.058715679 ETH ⊘ 170.66 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>433151</u>	- 0.017951376 ETH ⊘ 52.17 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>433152</u>	- 0.017961629 ETH ③ 52.20 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>433153</u>	- 0.017924495 ETH ③ 52.10 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>433154</u>	- 0.017915588 ETH ③ 52.07 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>433155</u>	- 0.017912136 ETH ③ 52.06 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>433156</u>	- 0.017948514 ETH ③ 52.17 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>433157</u>	- 0.017980681 ETH ③ 52.26 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>433158</u>	- 0.017926371 ETH ③ 52.10 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>433159</u>	- 0.017959029 ETH ③ 52.20 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>433160</u>	- 0.017984772 ETH ⊘ 52.27 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>433161</u>	- 0.017947246 ETH ③ 52.16 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>433162</u>	- 0.017967883 ETH 🐼 52.22 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

1	587673	

+ 0.043539635 ETH ⊘ 126.55 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.